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DATE: 
5/7/2018 

AGENDA ITEM (ACTION ITEM}: 
Consider/Approve Approve 2017-2018 Amended School Calendar 

APPLICABLE BOARD POLICY: 
08.3 School Calendar 

HISTORY/BACKGROUND: 
A Board approved 2017-2018 school year amended calendar is due to the Kentucky Department of 
Education prior to June 30, 2018. This year we had seven days closed (January 8th, 12th and 
16th; February 2nd and 7th; March 21st; and April 2nd; and one (1) hour delay February 5th. 
Due to the District "banking instructional time", we will not have to adjust the end of our school 
year. 

FISCAL/BUDGETARY IMPACT: 
$0 

RECOMMENDATION: 
It is recommended the Board approved the amended 2017-2018 school calendar. 

CONTACT PERSON: 
Gerald Turner 

Principal 

Use this form to submit your request to the Superintendent for items to be added to the Board Meeting Agenda. 
Principal -complete, print, sign and send to your Director. Director -if approved, sign and put in the Superintendent's mailbox. 
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Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Monday 
Thursday 
Friday 
Monday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 
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August 21, 2017 
August22,2017 
August 23, 2017 
September 4, 2017 
October 5, 2017 
October 6, 2017 
October 9, 2017 
November 22, 2017 
November 23, 2017 
November 24, 2017 
December 21-

Records, Schools Closed 
Professional Development Day #1 
First Day of School for Students 
Labor Day Holiday 
Break Day 
N_KEA Day 
Professional Development Day #2 
Professional Development Day #3 
Thanksgiving Holiday 
Thanksgiving Break 

Thur-Friday December 29, 2017 Winter Break 
Monday January 1, 2018 New Years Holiday 
Tuesday January 2, 2018 Winter Break 
Wednesday January 3, 2018 Students Return to School 

Schools Closed 

Schools Closed 
Schools Closed 
Schools Closed 
Schools Closed 
Schools Closed 
Schools Closed 
Schools Closed 

Schools Closed 
Schools Closed 
Schools Closed 

Monday January 8, 2018 Weather Day Schools Closed 
Friday January 12, 2018 Weather Day Schools Closed 

Monday January 15, 2018 Martin Luther King Holiday Schools Closed 
Tuesday January 16, 2018 Weather Day Schools Closed 

Friday February 2, 2018 Weather Day Schools Closed 
Monday February 5, 2018 1 Hr Delay 

Wednesday February 7, 2018 Weather Day Schools Closed 
Monday February 19, 2018 Presidents' Day Schools Closed 
Friday March 16, 2018 Professional Development Day #4 Schools Closed 

Wednesday March 21 , 2018 Weather Day Schools Closed 
Monday April 2, 2018 Emergency Day Schools Closed 

Mon-Friday ApriL9 - ApdU 3, 2018 Spring Break Schools Closed 
Monday April 16, 2018 Students Return to School 
Tuesday May 22, 2018 Primary Election Day Schools Closed 
Monday May 28, 2018 Memorial Day Schools Closed 
Friday June 1, 2018 Last Day of School for Students 
Monday June 4, 2018 Records Day Schools Closed 


